COCHISE COUNTY 4-H HORSE LEASE INFORMATION FORM

The horse	, has been leased from to
(Name of Horse)	(Owner)
, for the period of time starting	and ending
(Member)	
By signing below, all parties agree that this form is not in any way a legal or binding document, that it is solely for the purpose of determining eligibility of a 4-H project horse. It is also agreed that the Cochise County 4-H Council, 4-H Horse Committee or the University of Arizona will at no time be a party to any specific agreements entered into by the 4-H member, their parents or the horse owner.	
I give my written consent for my horse, listed and described on the reverse and above, to be used by the member, listed above, as a Cochise County 4-H project horse.	
Horse Owners's Signature	Date
I give my written consent for my child to use the horse, listed and described above, in the Cochise County 4-H Horse Project in accordance with the Cochise County 4-H Horse Rules and the State 4-H Horse Rules.	
Parent/Guardian's Signature	Date
I agree to use the horse, listed and described above, in the Cochise County 4-H Horse Project in accordance with the Cochise County 4-H Horse Rules and the State 4-H Horse Rules.	
Member's Signature	_ Date
I am aware that the horse, listed above, is leased for use in the Cochise County 4-H Horse Project by the member named above.	
Project Leader's Signature	Date

Issued in furtherance of Cooperative Extension work, acts of May 8 and June 30, 1914, in cooperation with the U.S. Department of Agriculture, Jeffrey C. Silvertooth, Associate Dean & Director, Economic Development & Extension, College of Agriculture and Life Sciences, The University of Arizona. The University of Arizona is an equal opportunity, affirmative action institution. The University does not discriminate on the basis of race, color, religion, sex, national origin, age, disability, veteran status, or sexual orientation in its programs and activities.

Persons with a disability may request a reasonable accommodation, such as a sign language interpreter, by contacting the University of Arizona Cooperative Extension at (520) 384-3594. Requests should be made as early as possible to allow time to arrange the accommodation.